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Ultimo  periodo
Media 

Aritmetica      

Media mobile 2 

periodi

Mese Dom

Domanda 

prevista AD

Domanda 

prevista AD

Domanda 

prevista AD

1 34 - - - - - -

2 44 34 10 - - - -

3 42 44 2 39 3 39 3

4 30 42 12 40 10 43 13

5 46 30 16 38 8 36 10

6 44 46 2 39 5 38 6

7 56 44 12 40 16 45 11

8 50 56 6 42 8 50 0

9 38 50 12 43 5 53 15

10 44 38 6 43 1 44 0

11 36 44 8 43 7 41 5

12 46 36 10 42 4 40 6

13 42 46 4 43 1 41 1

14 30 42 12 42 12 44 14

15 52 30 22 42 10 36 16

16 48 52 4 42 6 41 7

17 58 48 10 43 15 50 8

18 54 58 4 44 10 53 1

19 46 54 8 44 2 56 10

20 48 46 2 44 4 50 2

21 40 48 8 44 4 47 7

22 50 40 10 44 6 44 6

23 58 50 8 44 14 45 13

24 60 58 2 45 15 54 6

25 60 46 59

tot 1096 190 166 160

MAD 8,26 7,55 7,27
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Ultimo  periodo
Media Mobile

3 periodi
Media mob. exp

Mese Dom.
Domanda 

prevista
AD

Domanda 

prevista
AD

Domanda 

prevista
AD

1 180 185 5 - - 185 5

2 186 180 6 - - 184 2

3 179 186 7 - - 184 5

4 170 179 9 182 12 183 13

5 170 170 0 178 8 179 9

6 165 170 5 173 8 176 11

7 155 165 10 168 13 173 18

8 150 155 5 163 13 167 17

9 170 150 20 157 13 162 8

10 192 170 22 158 34 165 27

11 195 192 3 171 24 173 22

12 205 195 10 186 19 179 26

13 215 205 10 197 18 187 28

14 208 215 7 205 3 195 13

15 195 208 13 209 14 199 4

16 200 195 5 206 6 198 2

17 194 200 6 201 7 199 5

18 185 194 9 196 11 197 12

19 180 185 5 193 13 194 14

20 180 180 0 186 6 189 9

21 181 180 1 182 1 187 6

22 205 181 24 180 25 185 20

23 225 205 20 189 36 191 34

24 235 225 10 204 31 201 34

25 235 222 211

tot 212 317 334
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